XIME CHENNAI
FEE STRUCTURE - AY 2024-26

Shaping Futur aders
Bangalore | Kog@%g%DUATE DIPLOMA Il:‘.M:&gAGEMENT (AICTE APPROVED)
irst Year

SL
No
1

2

(A)

B)

Description
Caution Deposit (Refundable) adjusted
against Seat Confirmation Fee

Programme Fee
Ist Installment

2nd Installment
3rd Installment
Total Programme Fee

Hostel Fee
Hostel fee 1st Installment

Caution Deposit (refundable as per the rules)
Establishment charges (annual)

Uniform

Rent for 5 Months

Water, Electricity & Misc. for 5 Months

AC charges for 5 Months

Food (approx)*

Hostel fee 2nd Installment

Rent for 5 Months

Water, Electricity & Misc. for 5 Months
AC charges for 2 Months

Food (approx)*

Total Hostel Fee

Total (First Year)

*Subject to change and will be on actuals
Note: Students are encourged to be part of International Tour/International Student
Exchange Programme — Fee for the same will be additional and based on duratiqn,

destination and other factors.

Amount(Rs)

25,000

1,95,000

1,55,000

1,55,000

5,05,000

81,600

6,000
5,000
5,000
20,000
8,500
8,750
28,350

60,350
20,000
8,500
3,500
28,350
1,41,950

6,71,950

Due Date

As per short list letter

As per offer letter
04-09-2024
04-12-2024

As per offer letter

04-11-2024

Xavier Institute of Management & Entrepreneurship
Electronics City, Phase - Il, Hosur Road, Bangalore - 560 100

Phone: 080-28528477 / 28528597 / 28528598
Website: www.xime.org




Shaping Future Leaders

Bangalore | Kochi | Chennai Second Year

1 Programme Fee Amount(Rs) Due Date
Ist Installment 1,55,000 04-06-2025
2nd Installment 1,55,000 04-09-2025
3rd Installment 1,55,000 04-12-2025
Total 4,65,000
2 Hostel Fee
(A) Hostel fee 1st Installment 70,600 04-06-2025
Establishment charges (annual) 5,000
Rent for 5 Months 20,000
Water, Electricity & Misc. for 5 Months 8,500
AC charges for 5 Months 8,750
Food (approx)* 28,350
(B) Hostel fee 2nd Installment 60,350 04-11-2025
Rent for 5 Months 20,000
Water, Electricity & Misc. for 5 Months 8,500
AC charges for 2 Months 3,500
Food (approx)* 28,350
Total Hostel Fee 1,30,950
Total (Second Year) 5,95,950

*Subject to change and will be on actuals
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